P r o v e n  Q u a l i t y .  l e a d i n g  t e c h n o l o g y .
Durable and Dependable Lubrication Metering Systems
Series Progressive
Divider Valves
P r o v e n  Q u a l i t y .  l e a d i n g  t e c h n o l o g y .
22
Protect Your Equipment
A complete range of products to give you the information

557349 “Bottom-Feed” Port Plug
1111
Ordering Information
MSP Modular Filter Section
563479 MSP Modular Filter Base Plate, 25 microns nominal
563480 MSP Modular Filter Block
Mounting Accessories
560920 Mounting Bar 4" (101.6) x 1-3/4" (44.5) (B) 1" (25.4)
with 1/4"-20 thread
563435 Top Mounting Bracket (A) 3-37/64" (90.9) (B) 4-1/2"
(114.3) (C) 5-21/32" (143.7)
563436 TOP Mounting Bracket (A) 5-27/64" (137.7) (B)
6-11/32" (161.1) (C) 7-1/2" (190.5)
563437 TOP Mounting Bracket (A) 7-17/64" (184.5) (B) 8-3/16"
(208.0) (C) 9-11.32" (237.3)
563438 Side Mounting Bracket (A) 3-37/64" (90.9) (B)4-1/4"
(114.3) (C) 6-5/8"(168.3) (D) 3-7/8 (187.3) (E) 5-5/8
(142.9)
563439 Side Mounting Bracket (A) 5-27/64" (137.7) (B)
6-11/32" (161.1) (C) 8-15.32" (215.5) (D) 9-7/32
(234.2) (E) 7-15/32 (198.7)
563440 Side Mounting Bracket (A) 7-17/64" (184.5) (B) 8-3/16"
(208.0) (C) 10-5/8" (262.0) (D) 11-1/16 (281.0) (E)
9-5/16 (236.5)
Manzel® MHH Divider Valves
MHH Working Sections (Must be ordered in multiples of five)
562679 MHH-6S
562680 MHH-9S
562681 MHH-12S
562682 MHH-18S
562683 MHH-24S
562684 MHH-30S
562685 MHH-6T
562686 MHH-9T
562687 MHH-12T
562688 MHH-18T
562689 MHH-24T
562690 MHH-30T
MHH Base Plate Assemblies - Inlet, Intermediates, Ends and
Tie Rods
24F596 MHH - 3 Section, NPSF
24F597 MHH - 4 Section, NPSF

Sections
563917 MX Cycle Indicator Pin Repair Kit, Current Style
Ordering Information
1313
Ordering Information
Trabon® MXP Divider Valves
MXP Working Sections (Must be ordered in multiples of two)
562813 MXP-25T
562819 MXP-25S
562814 MXP-50T
562820 MXP-50S
562815 MXP-75T
562821 MXP-75S
562816 MXP-100T
562822 MXP-100S
562817 MXP-125T
562823 MXP-125S
562818 MXP-150T
562824 MXP-150S
562835 MXP bypass
MXP w/Cycle Pin - Right (Must be ordered in multiples of two)
562830 MXP-50S
562831 MXP-75S